
        muvw_qv †cŠimfv Kvh©vjq 

muvw_qv , cvebv| 

E-mail: santhiamunicipal@gmail.com 

Santhia Pourashava 
Memo No : Sant.Poura/Engr.Dept./2023/ 21                                                                                                  Date : 10/07/2023 

e-Tender Notice no (OTM)-01/2023-2024 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-Gp system portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the following works. Details are given below. 

SL 
No 

Description of the works & package Tender ID 
No 

Tender closing  
( Date & Time) 

Tender opening  
( Date & Time) 

 
 
1. 

IUGIP/SANT/UT-DR/01/2023 
Construction/Improvement of Roads 3795m in 5 locations, installation of 
Street Light 131 nos., RCC Cross drain in 2 locations (Size 1.0 m X 1.0 m), 
RCC Drain ( 3 Nos, Length =1409m) & Protection work 124m at Santhia 
Paurashava under Pabna District. 

 
848815 

 
14-08-2023 

1.00PM 

 
14-08-2023 

1.00PM 

 

● This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-Gp portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

● To submit e-Tender, Registration in the National e-Gp system portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

● The fees for the downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-Gp system poral have to be deposited online through any registered banks 

branches up to 13-08-2023 up to 3.00 PM. 

● Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-Gp system portal and From e-Gp help desk (helpdesk@procure.gov.bd)                                                                                        

 

 

 

( Shahinuzzaman) 

Executive Engineer 

Santhia Pourashava, Pabna. 

Memo No : Sant.Poura/Engr.Dept./2023/ 21                                                                                                   Date : 10/07/2023 

Copy forwarded for information And circulation to : 

1. DG, CPTU, IMED, He is requested to publish the e-Tender Notice of the Website. 

2. The Deputy Commissioner, District-Pabna. 

3. The Mayor, Santhia Pourashava. 

4. Project Director, UGIIP-III-3, Level-12, LGED Bhaban, LGED, Dhaka. 

5. The Superintendent of Police, District-Pabna. 

6. The Executive Engineer, LGED/R&H/WDB/DPHE, Pabna. 

7. The Upazila, Engineer LGED, Santhia, Pabna. 

8. The Daily Bangla Khabor, Protidin, Santhia Correspondent, Santhia Pabna. 

 Please Publish the e-Tender Notice one time on or before 14/07/2023 

9. The Bangladesh Today, Santhia Correspondent, Santhia Pabna. 

 Please Publish the e-Tender Notice one time on or before 14/07/2023 

10. Accountant, Santhia Pourashava, Pabna. 

11. Notice Board (ALL) Santhia Pourashava. 

12. Website-Santhiapaurashava.gov.bd  

13. Office Copy. 

 

( Shahinuzzaman) 

Executive Engineer 

Santhia Pourashava, Pabna. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ò‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 


